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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14171  Individual Male Junior Sparring up to 50 kg

Final

Cesmedo Díaz Tristán (SPAIN)

Abdugofurov Bekzod (UZBEKISTAN)

TYSHCHENKO MAKSYM (UKRAINE)

Cope Oisin (IRELAND)

Yamazaki Rensei (JAPAN)

Tanas Cristi  (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Benitez Lautaro (ARGENTINA)

Hultbäck Sixten (SWEDEN)

Oryshych Daniil  (UKRAINE)

Clancy Cormac (IRELAND)

Date Shingo (JAPAN)

SHCHUPLIK ARTSIOM (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

González Annan Valentino Tomás (SPAIN)

Montiel Aquiles Pastor (ARGENTINA)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14172  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 50 to 55 kg

Kubo Hien (JAPAN)

Gofurov Saidakbar (UZBEKISTAN)

Mascia Filippo (ITALY)

Kalinin Artem (UKRAINE)

Migles Filip (CROATIA)

Barrera Emanuel (ARGENTINA)

Macovetchi Nichita (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Cantwell Aaron (IRELAND)

Kwapuliński Piotr (POLAND)

Ignat Alexandru (ROMANIA)

Merzliakov Ivan (SERBIA)

Hamang Conrad Leren  (NORWAY)

Kaufhold Ben (GERMANY)

Tong Jovani (CANADA)

Wright Oliver (ENGLAND)

Romalis Yuval (ISRAEL)

Pryshchepau Stsiapan (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14172  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 50 to 55 kg

Stanković Marko (SERBIA)

Rajabov Mukhammadali (UZBEKISTAN)

Hirose Anji (JAPAN)

Corkery Brian (IRELAND)

Paduraru Sergiu (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Pringle Jay (ENGLAND)

OJEDA ALEJANDRO (CHILE)

Cristache Daniel Ionel (ROMANIA)

Maldonado Miqueas Aaron (ARGENTINA)

Simard Raphael (CANADA)

Rianna Carmine (ITALY)

Shvarzer Ariel (ISRAEL)

Colville Joe (SCOTLAND)

Martelov Bogdan (UKRAINE)

Foltyn Oskar (POLAND)

Becker Colin Ethan (GERMANY)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14173  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 55 to 60 kg

Zhe Xuan Jacob Ow (MALAYSIA)

Shibata Ryoga (JAPAN)

Stępień Igor (POLAND)

Pérez Giordana Lui Owen (SPAIN)

Aitchison Lewis (SCOTLAND)

Iakovenko Renat (UKRAINE)

Kristiansen Markus Kjernaas  (NORWAY)

Khalate Neel (NEW ZEALAND)

Cuellar Joel Sebastían (COLOMBIA)

Petca Raul Ciprian (ROMANIA)

Trakhtman Noam (ISRAEL)

Clift Aidan (ENGLAND)

Karniš Samuel (SLOVAKIA)

Cabrera Ulises Joaquin (ARGENTINA)

Balyan Vladimir (GERMANY)

Pecchia Andrea (ITALY)

Kamelyan Nikita (UZBEKISTAN)

Vlahović Antun (CROATIA)

Oblak Tibor (SLOVENIA)

Šabović Mustafa (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Palmu Joni (FINLAND)

Masson Gregory (CANADA)

Sweeney Ethan (IRELAND)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14173  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 55 to 60 kg

Malina Radek (CZECH REPUBLIC)

Batranciuc Gheorghe (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Gay Robert (WALES)

Mares Radu (ROMANIA)

Mohally Conor (IRELAND)

Sołtys Mateusz (POLAND)

Sangthong  Ty (AUSTRALIA)

Jelovečki Leon (CROATIA)

Begović Amar (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Kravchenko Denys (UKRAINE)

Johansson Oscar (SWEDEN)

Gjerdsbakk Sigve S.  (NORWAY)

Melaragno Bautista (ARGENTINA)

Driesener Leon (GERMANY)

Thompson Rayden (UNITED STATES)

Siano Leonardo (ITALY)

Oblak Marko (SLOVENIA)

Betis Damir (ISRAEL)

Gezan Nicolas (CHILE)

Sterling Avery (CANADA)

Holroyd Makai (NEW ZEALAND)

Doniesiewicz Olivier (ENGLAND)

Plaza Carrillo Adrian (SPAIN)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14174  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 60 to 65 kg

Akhmetov Kamaldin (KAZAKHSTAN)

McMurdy Joshua  (ENGLAND)

Cojocaru David (IRELAND)

Čuklin Duje (CROATIA)

Jonsson Theodor (UNITED STATES)

Lipsnis Edvards Miks (LATVIA)

Etcheverry Jeronimo (CHILE)

Caterino Davide (ITALY)

ONeill Felix (NEW ZEALAND)

Echauri Sebastian (PARAGUAY)

Sabau Alexandru Stefan (ROMANIA)

Moreno Veiga Óscar (SPAIN)

Hundsdorfer Luis (GERMANY)

Wasu Arveish (MALAYSIA)

Hosseini Sameem (CANADA)

Daverio Luciano (ARGENTINA)

PAPOVICH ARTSIOM (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Tsvick Adam (ISRAEL)

Sarazha Ivan (UKRAINE)

Wąsowski Patryk (POLAND)

Stajan Tim (SLOVENIA)

Falk Bortheiry August (SWEDEN)



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-09-24 08:50)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-07-24 17:21 CET) License: Online_User_itf (expire 2025-10-08)

Ring Pool
2/24 13:552025-10-08

ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14174  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 60 to 65 kg

Zubyk Zakharii (GEORGIA)

Karimov Javohirbek (UZBEKISTAN)

Gorlukovich Gleb (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Mcconaghty Jackson (NEW ZEALAND)

Itou Atsuhiko (JAPAN)

Kidney Kyle (IRELAND)

Shumskiy Vladislav (CANADA)

Marin Cristian (ITALY)

Dreglea Bogdan (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Lala David Ionut (ROMANIA)

Vreš Luka (CROATIA)

Dariozzi Bolatti Luka (ARGENTINA)

Hollands Ewan (SCOTLAND)

Carreto Raymundo (UNITED STATES)

Yelchenko Andrii (POLAND)

Nordström Frostmark Axel (SWEDEN)

Boom Tim (NETHERLANDS)

Lluch Perales Alexander (SPAIN)

Kaufhold Tom (GERMANY)

Dawson Santiago (CHILE)

Mirutenko Artem (UKRAINE)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14175  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 65 to 70 kg

Justin Zalán (HUNGARY)

Kratochvíl Filip (CZECH REPUBLIC)

Postu Stefan Dimitrie (ROMANIA)

Cobo Martin (CHILE)

Brown Finlay (ENGLAND)

Berbić Frane (CROATIA)

Smoliar Andrii (UKRAINE)

Ignatov Georgi (BULGARIA)

Berima Fowler Tarek (NEW ZEALAND)

Mattisson Jon (SWEDEN)

Wojciechowski  Brajan (IRELAND)

Maiseyeu Yahor (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

DAngelo Luigi (ITALY)

Salame Raed (GERMANY)

Rios Paez Gonzalo Javier (ARGENTINA)

Simard Charles (CANADA)

Davidson Rory (SCOTLAND)

Einmo Gabriel  (NORWAY)

Widomski Oskar (POLAND)

Anoop Abel (UNITED STATES)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14175  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 65 to 70 kg

Bajgyik Baranyi Botond (ROMANIA)

Drozg Bian (SLOVENIA)

Valler Santino (ARGENTINA)

Li Neo (NEW ZEALAND)

Norman William (CANADA)

Bőze Balázs (HUNGARY)

Laskowski Jakub (POLAND)

Köksal Arda (NETHERLANDS)

Bahamondes Franco (CHILE)

Høyland Nordal Eirik (NORWAY)

Huss Casper (SWEDEN)

Matviychuk Timofiy (UKRAINE)

OMeara Harry (IRELAND)

El Mahroug Chafii Sami Youssef (SPAIN)

Bubba Samuele (ITALY)

Petrik Josip (CROATIA)

Moir Matthew (SCOTLAND)

DUBROUSKI ULADZIMIR (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Wessels Petrus (ENGLAND)

Saldivar Juan Cruz (PARAGUAY)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14176  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 70 to 75 kg

Final

*Seeded

Latham Ben (IRELAND)

Gołębiewski Franciszek (CANADA)

Armour-Rubery Ashton (SCOTLAND)

Albertsen Daniel  (NORWAY)

Ghiman Alex Antonio (ROMANIA)

Džehović Bakir (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Vikor Gordon (SWEDEN)

Ramirez Rodrigo Tomas (ARGENTINA)

Johnson Nicholas (UNITED STATES)

Mencia Soler Lucas (SPAIN)

Slot Koen (NETHERLANDS)

Zizdok Vadym (UKRAINE)

Pałkowski Igor (POLAND)

Dal Canto Robin (ITALY)

Vition Ruslan (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Kliachyn Ruslan (GERMANY)

Montes Borzenkov Iván (SPAIN)

Kryethi Jurgen (ALBANIA)

Serewa Paweł (POLAND)

Lynch Matthew (IRELAND)

Poirier Jared (CANADA)

Bakurov Rodion (GERMANY)

Krupic Mehmed (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Šimon Petr (CZECH REPUBLIC)

Norrman Julius (SWEDEN)

Wevang Karl Henrik  (NORWAY)

SINELNYK VLADYSLAV (UKRAINE)

Blanco Pablo Eliel Eliseo (ARGENTINA)

GALLIANI ANDREA (ITALY)

Peperko Patrik (SLOVENIA)

Ienulesc Alexandru Leonard (ROMANIA)

(*1) Boonstra Micha (NETHERLANDS)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14177  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 75 kg

Final

*Seeded

Pawelec Kacper (POLAND)

Iskandarov Ruslan (UZBEKISTAN)

Triqui Amin (GERMANY)

Cerimi Marko (CROATIA)

Monreal Llorens Alejandro (SPAIN)

Obrez Nik (SLOVENIA)

Trinbitas David (ROMANIA)

Kvarsnes Anfeldt Fugledal  (NORWAY)

Paredes Stanley Enzo Adrian (PARAGUAY)

Brown Jake (ENGLAND)

Acevedo Thiago (ARGENTINA)

Latu Daniel (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Sharkey Jack (CANADA)

Singh Saini Gurveer (NEW ZEALAND)

Perez Renato Daniel (UNITED STATES)

Burgess Joseph (SCOTLAND)

Schörghofer Matthias (AUSTRIA)

Hablovskyi Stanislav (UKRAINE)

Zsámboki Zoltán (HUNGARY)

Suarez Jr Ruben (UNITED STATES)

Shehi Aron (ALBANIA)

Santana Juan (ARGENTINA)

Hatifi Leghraoui Houssame (SPAIN)

Brodin Oscar (SWEDEN)

Williams Dexter (ENGLAND)

Čelić Ivano (CROATIA)

Peter Erik Cristian (ROMANIA)

Melkvik Julian Julshamn  (NORWAY)

Ailenei Octavian (CANADA)

(*1) Kruk Karol (POLAND)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14250  Individual Male Junior Pattern 1. Dan

*Seeded

Kravchenko Denys (UKRAINE)

Orzeł Maksymilian (POLAND)

Latu Daniel (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Scobie Oliver (ENGLAND)

OJEDA ALEJANDRO (CHILE)

Hao Xuan Chen (MALAYSIA)

DUBROUSKI ULADZIMIR (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Kjølsø Tobias  (NORWAY)

Schlaffer Max (AUSTRIA)

Kaufhold Tom (GERMANY)

Ronchese Tomas (ARGENTINA)

Tsvick Adam (ISRAEL)

Kranz Tijmen (NETHERLANDS)

Pecchia Andrea (ITALY)

Hultbäck Sixten (SWEDEN)

Holroyd Makai (NEW ZEALAND)

Kryethi Jurgen (ALBANIA)

Aitchison Lewis (SCOTLAND)

Clancy Cormac (IRELAND)

Mencia Soler Lucas (SPAIN)

Džehović Bakir (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Sabau Alexandru Stefan (ROMANIA)

Masson Gregory (CANADA)

Karniš Samuel (SLOVAKIA)

Kratochvíl Filip (CZECH REPUBLIC)

Hirose Anji (JAPAN)

Lankila Jaakko (FINLAND)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14250  Individual Male Junior Pattern 1. Dan

*Seeded

Petrik Josip (CROATIA)

Gay Robert (WALES)

Sangthong  Ty (AUSTRALIA)

Paredes Stanley Enzo Adrian (PARAGUAY)

Macovetchi Nichita (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Caceres Francisco (ARGENTINA)

Lipsnis Edvards Miks (LATVIA)

Romalis Yuval (ISRAEL)

ONeill Felix (NEW ZEALAND)

Cesmedo Díaz Tristán (SPAIN)

Körmendi Miklós (HUNGARY)

Clift Aidan (ENGLAND)

Dessi Nicola (ITALY)

Brodin Oscar (SWEDEN)

Anoop Abel (UNITED STATES)

Balcerzak Antoni (POLAND)

Jun Yin Samuel Wong (MALAYSIA)

Einmo Gabriel  (NORWAY)

Malina Radek (CZECH REPUBLIC)

SHCHUPLIK ARTSIOM (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Totani Toa (GERMANY)

Itou Atsuhiko (JAPAN)

Hutton Ronin (SCOTLAND)

Simard Charles (CANADA)

Iakovenko Renat (UKRAINE)

McConologue Seán (IRELAND)

(*1) Alexandru Matei (ROMANIA)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14260  Individual Male Junior Pattern 2. Dan

Moir Matthew (SCOTLAND)

Blanco Pablo Eliel Eliseo (ARGENTINA)

Pringle Jay (ENGLAND)

Fülep Richárd (HUNGARY)

Balyan Vladimir (GERMANY)

Nagielski Piotr (POLAND)

Mascia Filippo (ITALY)

Zhe Xuan Jacob Ow (MALAYSIA)

Saldivar Juan Cruz (PARAGUAY)

Karimov Javohirbek (UZBEKISTAN)

PAPOVICH ARTSIOM (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Høyland Nordal Eirik (NORWAY)

Cristache Daniel Ionel (ROMANIA)

Shumskiy Vladislav (CANADA)

Ignatov Georgi (BULGARIA)

Tighe Luke (IRELAND)

Gezan Nicolas (CHILE)

Radchenko Rostislav (UKRAINE)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14260  Individual Male Junior Pattern 2. Dan

Perez Renato Daniel (UNITED STATES)

Montes Borzenkov Iván (SPAIN)

Patracuta Victor Stefan (ROMANIA)

Farias Tiago (ARGENTINA)

Akhmetov Kamaldin (KAZAKHSTAN)

Echauri Sebastian (PARAGUAY)

Sharkey Jack (CANADA)

Gorlukovich Gleb (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Boom Tim (NETHERLANDS)

Irvine Christopher (SCOTLAND)

Gofurov Saidakbar (UZBEKISTAN)

Wersołowski Adam (POLAND)

Hundsdorfer Luis (GERMANY)

Mohally Conor (IRELAND)

Dawson Santiago (CHILE)

Marin Cristian (ITALY)

Molnar Oliver (ENGLAND)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
14270  Individual Male Junior Pattern 3. Dan

Final

Hosseini Sameem (CANADA)

Cobo Martin (CHILE)

Bedoya Joaquin (ARGENTINA)

Suarez Jr Ruben (UNITED STATES)

Dreglea Bogdan (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Kubo Hien (JAPAN)

Abdul Aziz Abdul Hakim (MALAYSIA)

Carreto Raymundo (UNITED STATES)

Rajabov Mukhammadali (UZBEKISTAN)

Bahamondes Franco (CHILE)

Paduraru Sergiu (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Shehi Aron (ALBANIA)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24171  Individual Female Junior Sparring up to 45 kg

Final

*Seeded

Szuptarska Anita (POLAND)

STEPANOVA POLINA (UKRAINE)

Nasir Zihni Zunayra Zaky  (MALAYSIA)

Jordan Grace (IRELAND)

Richardson Poppy (WALES)

Züger Verena (SWITZERLAND)

Capa Helin (BELGIUM)

Kato Hiyori (JAPAN)

Cseresznyés Lea (HUNGARY)

Byrne Cara (IRELAND)

MURILLO SAMANTHA (CHILE)

Hernandez Guardia Ylenia (SPAIN)

Kiviniemi Erika (FINLAND)

Vacariu Stefania Maria (ROMANIA)

Ingoglia Ilde (ITALY)

Zviahelska Anhelina  (UKRAINE)

Swół Blanka (POLAND)

(*1) Guštin Neža (SLOVENIA)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24172  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 45 to 49 kg

Final

Kuriyama Yuzuki (JAPAN)

Childs Eden (NEW ZEALAND)

Polak Kalina (POLAND)

Korosec Nina (SLOVENIA)

Ibañez Victoria Abril (ARGENTINA)

Hennessy Chloe (IRELAND)

Franco Daniela (PUERTO RICO)

Bilić Dženana (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Korolovych Mariia (UKRAINE)

Drenth Jade (NETHERLANDS)

Malkoč Izabela (CROATIA)

Johansson Isabella  (SWEDEN)

Idrizović Hana (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Hui Xuan Tan (MALAYSIA)

Szpotowicz Maja (IRELAND)

Papuga Olena (POLAND)

LeMense Sofia (UNITED STATES)

Nahorna Iryna (UKRAINE)

Batalla Sofía (ARGENTINA)

Venegas Denisse (CHILE)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24173  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 49 to 53 kg

Racca Samaniego Jazmin (ARGENTINA)

Szczygielska Hanna (POLAND)

Barrett Lilah (UNITED STATES)

Berezova Sofiia (UKRAINE)

Jenstad Lone (NORWAY)

Jacobson Erica (CANADA)

Gui Daria Crina (ROMANIA)

ODonovan Chloe (IRELAND)

Jílková Rozárie (CZECH REPUBLIC)

Kicinja Tamara (SERBIA)

Sutrisno Keriahen Simbellinna (NEW ZEALAND)

Etlinger Zsófia Irma (HUNGARY)

BAJIĆ KIARA (SLOVENIA)

Fronzoni Gaia Carola (ITALY)

King Ruby (ENGLAND)

Lubian Meia (SWEDEN)

Mäkelä Selinda (FINLAND)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24173  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 49 to 53 kg

Capa Lara (BELGIUM)

Korytárová Natália (SLOVAKIA)

Džananović Adna (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Ru En Lee (MALAYSIA)

Noori Enisa (NETHERLANDS)

Malagon Moreno Maria Sofia (COLOMBIA)

Yeudakimava Lizaveta (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Tsoy Dana (UZBEKISTAN)

Sanz Ríos Elena (SPAIN)

Kuć Natalia (POLAND)

Lemaire Alix (CANADA)

Abram Wiktoria (IRELAND)

Erdei Anna (ROMANIA)

Bondarenko Anhelina (UKRAINE)

Kanevsky Daniella (UNITED STATES)

Gonzalez Lola (ARGENTINA)

Børresen Matilde H. (NORWAY)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24174  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 53 to 57 kg

Final

Vojnovic Tatjana (SERBIA)

Heus Silke (NETHERLANDS)

Helimo Venla (FINLAND)

Stafford Donna (IRELAND)

Kiss Zsófia Csenge (HUNGARY)

Dearmas Jessica (UNITED STATES)

Kucherova Anna (UKRAINE)

Melgarejo Jessica (PARAGUAY)

Geri Saphira (ITALY)

Gorosito Geraldine (ARGENTINA)

Staroverski Teja (SLOVENIA)

Tsang Isabella (SWEDEN)

Petrova Darina (UZBEKISTAN)

Hubbuck Faye (ENGLAND)

Kwapisiewicz Weronika (POLAND)

Heron Sophie (SCOTLAND)

Božić Erin (CROATIA)

Kickingereder Jana (AUSTRIA)

Laplante Camélia (CANADA)

Ciepiela Celina (POLAND)

SAYDAXMETOVA  SAMIRA (UZBEKISTAN)

Heuwerth Marie (GERMANY)

Borraccino Kristel (ITALY)

Hillgren Michaela (SWEDEN)

Jurado Picón Daniela (SPAIN)

Burke Alexa Summer (IRELAND)

Honcharuk Mariia (UKRAINE)

Todor Antonia Daria (ROMANIA)

REYES LUCIANA BELEN (ARGENTINA)

Di Pietro Vittoria (UNITED STATES)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24175  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 57 to 61 kg

Final

Rivera Camila (ARGENTINA)

Miłowska Halina (POLAND)

Krysevych Polina (UKRAINE)

Gajinov Natalija (NORWAY)

Tuite Hannah (IRELAND)

Simić Anastasia (SLOVENIA)

László-Olasz Bianka (HUNGARY)

Juhosová Veronika (SLOVAKIA)

Larsen Sissel (DENMARK)

Gulica Arina (SPAIN)

Hambartsumian Elena (NETHERLANDS)

Cerciello Fabiana (ITALY)

Kien Josephine Marie (GERMANY)

Reader Elliane  (ENGLAND)

Ružnić Melina (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Davidson Emily (SCOTLAND)

Abraham Natalya (UNITED STATES)

Brochu Rebecca (CANADA)

Lama Ja Seng Aung (NEW ZEALAND)

Slavica Karla (CROATIA)

Majkic Vanja (SERBIA)

MALYSHEVA YEVA (UKRAINE)

Serok Natalia (POLAND)

Tapiz Sophie (IRELAND)

Løve Linnea  (NORWAY)

Casero Martina (ARGENTINA)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24176  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 61 to 65 kg

Final

Šumer Žana (SLOVENIA)

Lenhardtová Karolína (SLOVAKIA)

Persson Nellie (SWEDEN)

Watanabe Mei (JAPAN)

Rossi Agustina (ARGENTINA)

Donald Jillian (CANADA)

Rolstad Alba (NORWAY)

Pender Ciara (IRELAND)

Szczepańska Wiktoria (POLAND)

Akhmedova Asal (UNITED STATES)

Panjeta Amna (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Isaia Madison (NEW ZEALAND)

Myronenko Kateryna (UKRAINE)

Rustamova Madinabonu (UZBEKISTAN)

Murenka Diana (CANADA)

Świder Julia (POLAND)

Nariño María José (COLOMBIA)

Erixon Elsa (SWEDEN)

Durić Danina (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Tudić Katarina (CROATIA)

Trump Catalina (ARGENTINA)

de SOUZA FEDERICA (URUGUAY)

Ryan Aoibhe (IRELAND)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24177  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 65 kg

Final

Lingers Kenya (NETHERLANDS)

Ristic Tamara (SERBIA)

Olichwierowicz Nikola (POLAND)

Buranelli Tea (ITALY)

Lazić Jelena (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Sorbello Vidal Tiziana (ARGENTINA)

Fänger Greta Ellen (GERMANY)

Dimitrova Martina (SWEDEN)

Finucane Evie (IRELAND)

Downie Hazel (ENGLAND)

Stendal Thalia Safira  (NORWAY)

Bewa Heidi (BELGIUM)

Pajevic Magdalena  (SWEDEN)

Korbaniuk Viktoriia (UKRAINE)

Ristić Dejana (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Lorefice Zoe (ARGENTINA)

Svirydovich Darya (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Bartolewska Oliwia (POLAND)

Mullaney Saoirse (IRELAND)

Raab Andrea (CANADA)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24250  Individual Female Junior Pattern 1. Dan

*Seeded

Sanz Ríos Elena (SPAIN)

Davidson Emily (SCOTLAND)

Han Ngoc Naraa (HUNGARY)

Ingoglia Ilde (ITALY)

Nariño María José (COLOMBIA)

Kato Hiyori (JAPAN)

Venegas Denisse (CHILE)

Zviahelska Anhelina  (UKRAINE)

Vrabcová Marianna  (SLOVAKIA)

Barrett Lilah (UNITED STATES)

Heuwerth Marie (GERMANY)

Tapiz Sophie (IRELAND)

Meijer Milou (NETHERLANDS)

Laplante Camélia (CANADA)

Racca Samaniego Jazmin (ARGENTINA)

Mutuzau Diana Larisa (ROMANIA)

Jílková Rozárie (CZECH REPUBLIC)

Tsang Isabella (SWEDEN)

Capa Lara (BELGIUM)

Isaia Madison (NEW ZEALAND)

Contreras Charlene (ENGLAND)

Papuga Olena (POLAND)

Yeudakimava Lizaveta (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Kiviniemi Erika (FINLAND)

Ru En Lee (MALAYSIA)

Kicinja Tamara (SERBIA)

Páll Imola (SWITZERLAND)

Løve Linnea  (NORWAY)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24250  Individual Female Junior Pattern 1. Dan

*Seeded

Capa Helin (BELGIUM)

Gonzalez Lola (ARGENTINA)

Fronzoni Gaia Carola (ITALY)

Heus Silke (NETHERLANDS)

Vojnovic Tatjana (SERBIA)

SAYDAXMETOVA  SAMIRA (UZBEKISTAN)

Sutrisno Keriahen Simbellinna (NEW ZEALAND)

Savikko Aino (FINLAND)

LeMense Sofia (UNITED STATES)

Malagon Moreno Maria Sofia (COLOMBIA)

Kuriyama Yuzuki (JAPAN)

Hui Xuan Tan (MALAYSIA)

Nyul Bianka (HUNGARY)

Brochu Rebecca (CANADA)

Jurado Picón Daniela (SPAIN)

Panjeta Amna (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

Kien Josephine Marie (GERMANY)

Korytárová Natália (SLOVAKIA)

Gajinov Natalija (NORWAY)

Rackley Abbie (ENGLAND)

Svirydovich Darya (INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES)

Persson Nellie (SWEDEN)

MALYSHEVA YEVA (UKRAINE)

Heron Sophie (SCOTLAND)

Vacariu Stefania Maria (ROMANIA)

Richardson Poppy (WALES)

Kent Sophie (IRELAND)

(*1) Kuć Natalia (POLAND)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24260  Individual Female Junior Pattern 2. Dan

Trump Catalina (ARGENTINA)

Michalik Julia (POLAND)

de SOUZA FEDERICA (URUGUAY)

Geraghty Jessica (IRELAND)

Filip Stefania Eliza (ROMANIA)

Yu-Ma Amina (CANADA)

Markuss Sophie (GERMANY)

Kobzar Polina (UKRAINE)

Tsoy Dana (UZBEKISTAN)

Rolstad Alba (NORWAY)

Borraccino Kristel (ITALY)

Cseresznyés Lea (HUNGARY)

Ross Nina (NEW ZEALAND)

Viñuales Duarte Laia (COLOMBIA)

Akhmedova Asal (UNITED STATES)

Züger Verena (SWITZERLAND)

Hernandez Guardia Ylenia (SPAIN)

MURILLO SAMANTHA (CHILE)

Lubian Meia (SWEDEN)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24260  Individual Female Junior Pattern 2. Dan

Postu Bianca (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

Franco Daniela (PUERTO RICO)

King Ruby (ENGLAND)

Jin Rou Yong (MALAYSIA)

Melgarejo Jessica (PARAGUAY)

Jenstad Lone (NORWAY)

Van Dorst Joé (NETHERLANDS)

Devine Ruby (NEW ZEALAND)

Szpotowicz Maja (IRELAND)

Tudosie Eva Maria (ROMANIA)

REYES LUCIANA BELEN (ARGENTINA)

Nerkelun Caroline (GERMANY)

Świder Julia (POLAND)

Dahl Emma (SWEDEN)

Myronenko Kateryna (UKRAINE)

Girón Pájaro Aitana (SPAIN)

Geri Saphira (ITALY)

Dearmas Jessica (UNITED STATES)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
24270  Individual Female Junior Pattern 3. Dan

Final

Krysevych Polina (UKRAINE)

Rivera Camila (ARGENTINA)

Brezovac Andrea (CROATIA)

Riedel Milagros (ARGENTINA)

Honcharuk Mariia (UKRAINE)

Cardona Triviño Sara (COLOMBIA)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
54570  Team Junior Pre-Arranged Sparring

Final

*Seeded

NORWAY (NORWAY)

ARGENTINA (ARGENTINA)

(*4) UKRAINE (UKRAINE)

CHILE (CHILE)

POLAND (POLAND)

(*2) ROMANIA (ROMANIA)

CANADA (CANADA)

SCOTLAND (SCOTLAND)

(*3) SPAIN (SPAIN)

COLOMBIA (COLOMBIA)

SLOVAKIA (SLOVAKIA)

(*1) ITALY (ITALY)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
64170  Team Male Junior Sparring

*Seeded

NORWAY (NORWAY)

ISRAEL (ISRAEL)

ARGENTINA (ARGENTINA)

GERMANY (GERMANY)

CROATIA (CROATIA)

(*4) SCOTLAND (SCOTLAND)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
64170  Team Male Junior Sparring

*Seeded

UZBEKISTAN (UZBEKISTAN)

SWEDEN (SWEDEN)

ENGLAND (ENGLAND)

CHILE (CHILE)

(*2) POLAND (POLAND)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
64170  Team Male Junior Sparring

*Seeded

UNITED STATES (UNITED STATES)

SPAIN (SPAIN)

ROMANIA (ROMANIA)

IRELAND (IRELAND)

ITALY (ITALY)

(*3) UKRAINE (UKRAINE)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
64170  Team Male Junior Sparring

*Seeded

NEW ZEALAND (NEW ZEALAND)

CANADA (CANADA)

SLOVENIA (SLOVENIA)

MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF (MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF)

(*1) NETHERLANDS (NETHERLANDS)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
64270  Team Male Junior Pattern

Final

*Seeded

SPAIN (SPAIN)

UKRAINE (UKRAINE)

(*3) ARGENTINA (ARGENTINA)

ENGLAND (ENGLAND)

SCOTLAND (SCOTLAND)

(*2) GERMANY (GERMANY)

POLAND (POLAND)

ITALY (ITALY)

NORWAY (NORWAY)

CHILE (CHILE)

(*1) ROMANIA (ROMANIA)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
74170  Team Female Junior Sparring

*Seeded

SPAIN (SPAIN)

ENGLAND (ENGLAND)

SLOVENIA (SLOVENIA)

(*4) ARGENTINA (ARGENTINA)

SWEDEN (SWEDEN)

NETHERLANDS (NETHERLANDS)

ITALY (ITALY)

(*2) POLAND (POLAND)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
74170  Team Female Junior Sparring

*Seeded

HUNGARY (HUNGARY)

GERMANY (GERMANY)

ROMANIA (ROMANIA)

(*3) NORWAY (NORWAY)

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA (BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA)

UNITED STATES (UNITED STATES)

IRELAND (IRELAND)

(*1) UKRAINE (UKRAINE)
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ITF Taekwon-Do Junior World Championship 2025, Sports Hall Žatika, Vukovarska ul. 3, 52440 Poreč, Croatia, CRO
74270  Team Female Junior Pattern

Final

*Seeded

SPAIN (SPAIN)

UKRAINE (UKRAINE)

(*3) ROMANIA (ROMANIA)

IRELAND (IRELAND)

NORWAY (NORWAY)

(*2) POLAND (POLAND)

HUNGARY (HUNGARY)

NETHERLANDS (NETHERLANDS)

GERMANY (GERMANY)

ITALY (ITALY)

ENGLAND (ENGLAND)

(*1) ARGENTINA (ARGENTINA)


